Run Date:

File # H
14-310497

14-324466
14-299939
14-325684
14-324965
14-325510
14-299133
14-325926
14-327104
14-327169
14-327305
14-327318
14-328103

14-328065

1/12/2015

Address

280 7THSTW

986 SUMMIT AVE

400 SUMMIT AVE

295 LAUREL AVE

600 HOLLY AVE

2446 UNIVERSITY AVE W

2441 UNIVERSITY AVE W

1061 PORTLAND AVE

500 HOLLY AVE

255 KELLOGG BLVD E

384 HOLLY AVE

986 SUMMIT AVE

234 WESTERN AVE S

699 WILSON AVE

SEPTEMBER2014 HPC PERMIT STATISTICS

Applicant Name
280 REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS LLC

SHANE MAGUIRE

RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN

SUBURBAN HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC

COOK CUSTOMS LLC

B L DALSIN ROOFING

DERAU CONSTRUCTION

HAGE CONSTRUCTION CO

TIM ABRAHAMSON CONSTRUCTION INC

LOWERTOWN LOFTS COOPERATIVE

HAMLAND CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

SHANE MAGUIRE

JOHN HELLERSTEDT JANET THERYD B A

JJTH

SHUPING ZHANG

Received

07/18/2014

08/29/2014

05/22/2014

09/04/2014

09/02/2014

09/03/2014

06/17/2014

09/04/2014

09/09/2014

09/09/2014

09/09/2014

09/09/2014

09/11/2014

09/11/2014

Category H

Fence/Retaining Wall
Repair/Rehabilation
New Construction/Alteration
Repair/Rehabilation
Repair/Rehabilation
Repair/Rehabilation
Repair/Rehabilation
Repair/Rehabilation
Repair/Rehabilation
Repair/Rehabilation
Sign/Awning
Repair/Rehabilation
Fence/Retaining Wall

Repair/Rehabilation

Stucco

Total: 41
Classification H Staff Approved H
HPL-IP 09/03/2014
HPL-Hill 09/03/2014 AS
HPL-Hill 09/03/2014
HPL-Hill 09/04/2014
HPL-Hill 09/04/2014
HPL-UR 09/04/2014
HPL-UR 09/04/2014
HPL-Hill 09/04/2014
HPL-Hill 09/09/2014
HPL-LT 09/09/2014
HPL-Hill 09/09/2014
HPL-Hill 09/09/2014
HPL-Site 09/11/2014
HPL-DB 09/11/2014



Run Date:  1/12/2015 SEPTEMBER2014 HPC PERMIT STATISTICS Total: 41

File # H Address H Applicant Name Received Category H Classification H Staff Approved H
14-328558 361 LAUREL AVE MIDWEST FENCE & MFG CO 09/12/2014 Fence/Retaining Wall HPL-Hill 09/12/2014
14-328599 595 SELBY AVE 595 SELBY LLC 09/12/2014 Repair/Rehabilation HPL-Hill 09/12/2014

New Construction/Alteration

14-328643 g0 4THSTW BUILDING RESTORATION CORPORATION 09/12/2014 Repair/Rehabilation HPL-Site 09/12/2014
14-327646 373 MAPLE ST SELA ROOFING AND REMODELING INC 09/10/2014 Repair/Rehabilation HPL-DB 09/17/2014
14-330048 266 SUMMIT AVE THOMAS W HANDLEY 09/17/2014 Repair/Rehabilation HPL-Hill 09/17/2014
14-330090 548 PORTLAND AVE GAR HARGENS 09/17/2014 Fence/Retaining Wall HPL-Hill 09/17/2014
14-330451 2038 SUMMIT AVE NORWEST CONTRACTORS INC 09/18/2014 Repair/Rehabilation HPL-SW 09/18/2014
14-330466 348 MARIA AVE CENTRAL ROOFING COMPANY 09/18/2014 Repair/Rehabilation HPL-DB 09/18/2014
14-330150 797 SUMMIT AVE ADVANCED MASONRY RESTORATION 09/17/2014 Repair/Rehabilation HPL-Hill 09/18/2014

New Construction/Alteration

14-330687 240 RYAN AVE LES JONES ROOFING INC 09/18/2014 Repair/Rehabilation HPL-IP 09/18/2014
14-330890 784 4TH STE CHARLES NOSIE 09/19/2014 Repair/Rehabilation HPL-DB 09/19/2014
14-330906 329 SUMMIT AVE TRADITION ROOFING AND EXTERIORS 09/19/2014 Repair/Rehabilation HPL-Hill 09/19/2014
14332158 550 SUMMIT AVE UNIVERSAL WINDOWS DIRECT TWIN CITIES ~ 09/24/2014 New Construction/Alteration HPL-Hill 09/24/2014 AS

14-332198 266 SUMMIT AVE MARK BALAY ARCHITECTS 09/24/2014 New Construction/Alteration HPL-Hill 09/24/2014



Run Date:  1/12/2015 SEPTEMBER2014 HPC PERMIT STATISTICS Total: 41

File # H Address H Applicant Name Received Category H Classification H Staff Approved H
14-327635 616 SELBY AVE ADVANCED ROOFING SOLUTIONS LLC 09/05/2014 Repair/Rehabilation HPL-Hill 09/24/2014
14-332288 1209 SUMMIT AVE MUELLER HOME SERVICES LLC 09/24/2014 New Construction/Alteration HPL-SW 09/24/2014
14-332317 761 3RDSTE FLANNERY CONSTRUCTION 09/24/2014 Repair/Rehabilation HPL-DB 09/24/2014
14-332449 1621 SUMMIT AVE STEPHEN P DONNELLY CO 09/25/2014 Stucco HPL-SW 09/25/2014
14-332544 1390 SUMMIT AVE MIDWEST FENCE & MFG CO 09/25/2014 Repair/Rehabilation HPL-SW 09/25/2014
14-332555 1079 SUMMIT AVE WARD DEVELPMENT SERVICES LLC 09/25/2014 New Construction/Alteration HPL-Hill 09/25/2014
14-332633 1165 SUMMIT AVE GARLOCK FRENCH ROOFING 09/25/2014 Repair/Rehabilation HPL-SW 09/25/2014
14-332668 1365 SUMMIT AVE MIDWEST FENCE & MFG CO 09/25/2014 Fence/Retaining Wall HPL-SW 09/25/2014
14-332921 38 IRVINE PARK URBAN HERITAGE 09/26/2014 New Construction/Alteration HPL-IP 09/26/2014
14-333490 147 WESTERN AVE N PREMIER FENCE INC 09/29/2014 Fence/Retaining Wall HPL-Hill 09/29/2014
14-333525 551 ASHLAND AVE PREMIER FENCE INC 09/29/2014 Fence/Retaining Wall HPL-Hill 09/29/2014
14-333553 529 HOLLY AVE PREMIER FENCE INC 09/29/2014 Fence/Retaining Wall HPL-Hill 09/29/2014

14-333558 259 DAYTON AVE QUALITY TRUSTED COMMERICAL 09/29/2014 Repair/Rehabilation HPL-Hill 09/29/2014



